
Project Trainee A Interview Date: 24 July 2018

Name and Email id Qualification and Year of passing

1 Shashank Kumar, shashank.kdhn@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical, 2014

2 Aiman Hashmi,
Diploma in Electronics (2012), B.Tech in Electrical & Electronics( 

2017)

3 Amol Kumar, email.amol93@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engineering, 2012

4 Asheesh Kumar, Dk2992189@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engineering, 2017

5 Subhasish Naskar, subhasishnaskar7@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engineering, 2016

6 Jayanta Chauliya, jayantachauliya68@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engineering, 2016

7 Kanai Saha, kanairkms007@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Engg. 2016

8 Palash Mondal, palashrock1@gmail.com Diploma in electronics and instrumentation engg. 2017

9 Shubham R Maske, srjmaske18@gmail.com Dipoloma in Electronics Enggineering, 2015

10 Rishbh Joshi, joshirishabh42s@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg. 2016

11 Sayantan Goswami, sayantangoswami79@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg. 2016

12 subhajit Mondal, subhajitm51@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg. 2014

13 Tulirekha kar, tulirekha17@gmail.com

Diploma  in Electronics &Telecommunication Engineering, 
2013

14 Sumit Kumar, sumitamit64@gmail.com Diploma in Electronics engg, 2012

15 Sovandev Barman, gplbrmn88@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Engg. 2016

16 Sumanta Ghosh, sr.pathik1995@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engg, 2014

17 Sumit Das, sumit94.abhidas@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engg, 2013

18 Swarup Sardar, swarupsardar35@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical engg, 2017

19 Kushal Dey, narayanch_dey@yahoo.co.in Diploma in Mechanical engg, 2017

20 Minati Samanta, anindya.saha93@gmail.com Diploma in ET (2015) & B.E in electronics engg (2018, running)

21 Annidya Saha, anindya.saha93@gmail.com
Diploma in Electrical (2015) & B.E in electrical engg (2018, 

running)

22 Soma Maji, maji.soma97@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical engg. 2017

23 Pritam Pati, pritampati026@gmail.com Diploma in electrical engineering, 2017

24 Sayan Roy, sayanroyrock@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2016

25 Milan Kumar Pal, milan32800pal@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical engg. 2012

26 Subhasish Kumar, prossk0434@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engg, 2015
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27 Shirsendu Samanta, shirsendu87@gmail.com Diploma in electrical engg. 2015

28 Zahid Hussain ,    zahidhussain986@gmail.com Diploma, 2014

29 Sujan Parui, sujan.parui2018@gmail.com Diploma in Electronics and Telecommunication , 2016

30 Sanjoy Mondal, sanjoygen@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical engg. 2016

31 Chintu Dhibar, chintudhibar1996@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical, 2017

32 Soubhik Bhukta, soubhik8961@hotmail.com Diploma in Electrical engg. 2016

33 Subham Naskar, naskarsubham14@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical engg. 2015

34 Rohitas Kumar, dost4u1993@gmail.com Diploma in ECE, 2013

35 Animesh Kar, animeshkar97@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Power system, 2017

36 Naran Mahato , imnaran@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Power system, 2017

37 Amit Kumar, amit74210@gmail.com ITI Machanist, 2009

38 Ranajit Naskar, ranajitnaskar088@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Engg. 2016

39 Saikat Bera, berasaikat399@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2017

40 Sidharth Prasad, sidharthprasad121@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Engg. 2017

41 Vinay Rai, vinayrai570@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2016

42 Pravin Kumar Prajapati, onlypravin95@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2017

43
DHARMENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY, 
dupadhyaybtps96@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2014

44 Raju Kumar, rajukumar6322@gmail.com B.Tech. (Civil engg.), 2017

45 Shraban Bera, shrabanbera1995@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2016

46 Vijay Bharati, bharativijay94@gmail.com Mechanical Engg, 2017

47 Rahul Roy, rahulroyicvp2000@gmail.com Diploma In ElectricalEngineering, results awaited 2018

48 Ankhi Pramanick,gjcankhi1993@gmail.com Diploma In Electronics and Telecommunication, 2014

49 Pralay Biswas, pralaybiswas87@gmail.com ELECTRICAL  ENGG. 2018 running

50 ARPAN CHAKRABORTY, massagetoarpan@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2018 running

51 Ravi Singh, samravi67@gmail.com Diploma in Electrical Engg.

52 Shymal Patra, shyamalpatra167@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2015

53
Puja Mishra, pujamishra879@yahoo.in

Engineering, 2017 (Subject not mentioned)

54
Prajith M K, mkprajith96@gmail.com

Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2017
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55
Sujit Mondal, mondalsujit203@gmail.com

Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2014

56
Ravikant Saha, ravikantsaha@yahoo.in

Diploma in Electrical, 2016

57 "MahanTesh Khot" <mahanteshk665@gmail.com> DIPLOMA in MECHANICAL, 2016

58 Amit kumar, amitkkpme@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2014

1 Sanjib Sardar, sanjibnazar@gmail.com Diploma in Electronics and Telecommunication , 2014

2 Sumit Kumar Mandal, sumitkumar.mandal40@gmail.com
Diploma in Mechanical Engg (2012), B.E in Mechanical Engg 

(2016)

3 B Srinivas, srinivasbrathode92@gmail.com Diploma in ECE, 2013

4 Amit Kumar, amit74210@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical Engg, 2014

5 Sourav Das,sdaseie@gmail.com Diploma in electronics and instrumentation, 2017

6 Himanshu Gupta" <himanshugupta.7330706@gmail.com> Diploma in Mechenical (production)

7 "santimoy sen" <sensantimoy1996@gmail.com> Diploma in Electrical Engineering, 2017

8 Shete Navanath Devaram,navanathshete84@gmail.com B.E in Automobile, 2017
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